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North Carolina Association of Student Councils

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Van Bullock

Dan Strickland
Linda Mabe

Jo Ann Cain
Frances Bounds
Nina Lee
Margaret Doar
Carole Ellis

John Temple
Susan Keever
David Cordts
Margie Byers
Shirley Simmons
Nan Abell

Henry Foust
Betsy Andrade
Anne Maynard
Barbara Nichols
Beverly Adams
Nellie Love
Luisa Haynes
Barbara Cobaugh
William Crews
Shay Guffey
Sally Landis
Charlotte Cherry
Kevin Hight
Anne Wine

Vivian Reed
Patti Little

John McLeod
Robert Bass
Kristy Cannell
Brenda Grigston
Allison Bowers
Teri Rasa
Andrea Phillips
Nelda Caddell
Kris Thomasson
Keysha Mayfield

Atkins High School

Whiteville High School
Rockingham County High School
Northeast Junior High School
A.L. Brown High School
Eastway Junior High School
High Point Central High School
J.T. Hoggard High School
Walter Williams High School
R-S Central High School

W.G. Enloe High School
Mooresville High School
Fuquay-Varina High School
Garinger High School
Northwood High School
Westover High School
Western Alamance High School
Providence High School

Sun Valley High School
Garinger High School
Southern Durham High School
Millbrook High School

Hawley Middle School

R-S Central High School
Trinity High School

East Rowan High School

Terry Sanford High School
Carnage Middle School

Not awarded — transition year for Association

Seventy-First High School
Roanoke-Rapids High School
Havelock High School

Douglas Byrd High School
Eastern Alamance High School
Union Academy

Person High School

Southern Alamance High School
Pine Forest High School

Hillside High School

Martin GT Magnet Middle School
Leesville Road High School

Kate Parks Kitchin Adviser of the Year Award

Winston-Salem
Whiteville
Wentworth
High Point
Kannapolis
Charlotte
High Point
Wilmington
Burlington
Rutherfordton
Raleigh
Mooresville
Fuquay-Varina
Charlotte
Pittsboro
Fayetteville
Burlington
Charlotte
Monroe
Charlotte
Durham
Raleigh
Creedmoor
Rutherfordton
Trinity
Salisbury
Fayetteville
Raleigh

Fayetteville
Roanoke Rapids
Havelock
Fayetteville
Mebane
Monroe
Roxboro
Graham
Fayetteville
Durham
Raleigh
Raleigh



41
42
43
44
45
46

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Annette Harris
Cynthia Rios
Gary Edwards
Daron Atkins
Bryan Rudolph
Lisa Hansen

Piedmont High School
Cumberland Polytechnic High
Roanoke Rapids High School
North Surry High School
Forest Hills High School
Marvin Ridge Middle School

Monroe
Fayetteville
Roanoke Rapids
Dobson
Marshville
Waxhaw



