North Carolina Association of Student Councils

Kate Parks Kitchin Adviser of the Year Award

1 2 3 4 5	1977 1978 1979 1980 1981 1982	Van Bullock Dan Strickland Linda Mabe Jo Ann Cain Frances Bounds Nina Lee	Atkins High School Whiteville High School Rockingham County High School Northeast Junior High School A.L. Brown High School Eastway Junior High School	Winston-Salem Whiteville Wentworth High Point Kannapolis Charlotte		
7	1983	Margaret Doar	High Point Central High School	High Point		
8	1984	Carole Ellis	J.T. Hoggard High School	Wilmington		
9	1985	John Temple	Walter Williams High School	Burlington		
10	1986	Susan Keever	R-S Central High School	Rutherfordton		
11	1987	David Cordts	W.G. Enloe High School	Raleigh		
12	1988	Margie Byers	Mooresville High School	Mooresville		
13	1989	Shirley Simmons	Fuquay-Varina High School	Fuquay-Varina		
14	1990	Nan Abell	Garinger High School	Charlotte		
15	1991	Henry Foust	Northwood High School	Pittsboro		
16	1992	Betsy Andrade	Westover High School	Fayetteville		
17	1993	Anne Maynard	Western Alamance High School	Burlington		
18	1994	Barbara Nichols	Providence High School	Charlotte		
19	1995	Beverly Adams	Sun Valley High School	Monroe		
20	1996	Nellie Love	Garinger High School	Charlotte		
21	1997	Luisa Haynes	Southern Durham High School	Durham		
22	1998	Barbara Cobaugh	Millbrook High School	Raleigh		
23	1999	William Crews	Hawley Middle School	Creedmoor		
24	2000	Shay Guffey	R-S Central High School	Rutherfordton		
25	2001	Sally Landis	Trinity High School	Trinity		
26	2002	Charlotte Cherry	East Rowan High School	Salisbury		
27	2003	Kevin Hight	Terry Sanford High School	Fayetteville		
28	2004	Anne Wine	Carnage Middle School	Raleigh		
20	2005	Not awarded – transition year for Association				
29 30	2006 2007	Vivian Reed Patti Little	Seventy-First High School	Fayetteville		
30 31	2007	John McLeod	Roanoke-Rapids High School	Roanoke Rapids Havelock		
32	2008	Robert Bass	Havelock High School			
33	2009	Kristy Cannell	Douglas Byrd High School	Fayetteville Mebane		
33 34	2010	Brenda Grigston	Eastern Alamance High School Union Academy	Monroe		
35	2011	Allison Bowers	Person High School	Roxboro		
36	2012	Teri Rasa	Southern Alamance High School	Graham		
37	2013	Andrea Phillips	Pine Forest High School	Fayetteville		
38	2015	Nelda Caddell	Hillside High School	Durham		
39	2016	Kris Thomasson	Martin GT Magnet Middle School	Raleigh		
40	2017	Keysha Mayfield	Leesville Road High School	Raleigh		
. •	_01,	. Loyona i layincia				

41	2018	Annette Harris	Piedmont High School	Monroe
42	2019	Cynthia Rios	Cumberland Polytechnic High	Fayetteville
43	2020	Gary Edwards	Roanoke Rapids High School	Roanoke Rapids
44	2021	Daron Atkins	North Surry High School	Dobson
45	2022	Bryan Rudolph	Forest Hills High School	Marshville
46	2023	Lisa Hansen	Marvin Ridge Middle School	Waxhaw